
 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 
 2024 

________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

TERM ONE 
 
                                                     Tuesday 16 January – Thursday   18th April  
 

 
Mid- Term                                  Close:  Thursday 29 February  
                                                     Open: Tuesday   05 March 
 
Public Holidays                         Friday 29 March    Good Friday 
    Monday 01 April – Easter Monday 
      
 

________________________________________________________________ 
  

TERM TWO 
 

                                                      Tuesday 13 May - Friday 16 August  
 

Half Term 
Mid- Term                                   Close:   Friday 21 June  
                                                      Open:   Monday 01 July 

 
Public Holidays                         Monday 22 July – King Sobhuza’s Birthday 
                                     

________________________________________________________________ 
 

TERM THREE 
 

                                                      Tuesday 16 September – Friday 06 December  
 
 

Mid- Term                                    Close: Thursday 31 October  
                                                       Open: Tuesday 05 November   
 

*These dates are subject to change* 


